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CITY OF SCOTTSDALE 

 

FINAL RECOMMENDED  PROPOSAL TABULATION  
 

RFP / RP / IP / RQ SOLICITATION: #17RP034  DESCRIPTION:  Trolley Operation Services 
 
Final Bid Tab Date:  JULY 7, 2017 
 
Bid & Contract Specialist:  KARIE INGLES 
 
This represents the final award recommendation.  The proposals have been reviewed for responsiveness, responsibility and any other 
established evaluation criteria from the solicitation and the results are shown below.   
 

OFFEROR 
PROPOSAL  

RANK 
( 1 to xx ) 

                  
AWARDED 

X 

R T W Management 1                X 

Total Transit Enterprises, LLC 2                    

Transdev Services, Inc. 3                      

Dunn Transit 4                      

The Driver Provider 5                      

      6                      

      7                      

      8                      

      9                      

      10                      

      11                      

      12                      

Legend:    NB = No Bid   /     NR = Non Responsive   /     WD =  Withdrawn  /     DQ = Disqualified  

 
Notes:        


